Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-045504

2018-045543

2018-045562

2018-045565

2018-045567

2018-045575

2018-045579

2018-045584

2018-045586

2018-045598

2018-045602

2018-045618

11/27/2018 5:29

11/27/2018 11:49

11/27/2018 13:55

11/27/2018 14:13

11/27/2018 14:37

11/27/2018 15:07

11/27/2018 15:42

11/27/2018 16:13

11/27/2018 16:27

11/27/2018 17:24

11/27/2018 17:56

11/27/2018 19:50

SALMON CREEK
Lane

KANATA Street

FOSTER Avenue

NINTH Street

GEE Street

POSTAL Way

FRANKLIN Street

THANE Road

AUKE LAKE Way

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

FRANKLIN Street

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries
Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-045629 11/27/2018 21:15 FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station1 Unauthorized burning



