

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-045504	11/27/2018 5:29	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045543	11/27/2018 11:49	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045562	11/27/2018 13:55	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045565	11/27/2018 14:13	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045567	11/27/2018 14:37	GEE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045575	11/27/2018 15:07	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route EMS call, excluding
2018-045579	11/27/2018 15:42	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury
2018-045584	11/27/2018 16:13	THANE Road	CCFR Station 1	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2018-045586	11/27/2018 16:27	AUKE LAKE Way	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2018-045598	11/27/2018 17:24	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045602	11/27/2018 17:56	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-045618	11/27/2018 19:50	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury